Regional Contacts in Professional Development Providers for National Standards

	Provider
	Name/s
	Email
	Phone

	1. Auckland/Northland 

Team Solutions – University of Auckland
	Gayle McIlraith

Martin Turner
	g.mcilraith@auckland.ac.nz
m.turner@auckland.ac.nz
	(09) 623-8994
(09) 470-1018

	Learning Media Limited
(Auckland only)
	Lyn Bareta - Literacy
Carolyn English - Literacy
	lyn.bareta@learningmedia.co.nz
carolyn.english@learningmedia.co.nz 
	(04) 472-5522 ext 8264

(04) 472-5522 ext 8311

	Evaluation Associates
	Michael Absolum – Assessment for Learning
	m.absolum@evaluate.co.nz 
	(09) 360-0827

	2. Waikato/King Country/ Coromandel 

University of Waikato
	Neil Couch
Jane Barnett
	ncouch@waikato.ac.nz
janeb@waikato.ac.nz 
	(07) 858-5071

(07) 838-4458

	Learning Media Limited
	Lyn Bareta - Literacy
Carolyn English - Literacy
	lyn.bareta@learningmedia.co.nz
carolyn.english@learningmedia.co.nz 
	(04) 472-5522 ext 8264

(04) 472-5522 ext 8311

	Evaluation Associates
	Michael Absolum – Assessment for Learning
	m.absolum@evaluate.co.nz 
	(09) 360-0827

	3. Manawatu/Wanganui/ Hawke's Bay/Taranaki 

Centre for Educational Development - Massey University
	Barry Potter – Team Leader

Anne Radford
	b.c.potter@massey.ac.nz
a.g.radford@massey.ac.nz 
	(027) 452-9085

(021) 446-860

	Learning Media Limited
	Lyn Bareta - Literacy
Carolyn English - Literacy
	lyn.bareta@learningmedia.co.nz
carolyn.english@learningmedia.co.nz 
	(04) 472-5522 ext 8264

(04) 472-5522 ext 8311

	4. Wairarapa/Greater Wellington/ Horowhenua 

Accent Learning - Victoria University
	Deidre Vercauteren

Libby Paterson
	deidre.vercauteren@accent.ac.nz
libby.paterson@accent.ac.nz
	(04) 463-9612

(04) 463-9507

	Learning Media Limited
	Lyn Bareta - Literacy
Carolyn English - Literacy
	lyn.bareta@learningmedia.co.nz
carolyn.english@learningmedia.co.nz 
	(04) 472-5522 ext 8264

(04) 472-5522 ext 8311



	5. Marlborough/Nelson/ Canterbury/South Canterbury/West Coast 

UC Education Plus
	Colin Williams – Leadership / Self Review Tool

Chris Henderson - Literacy

Kevin Hannah - Numeracy

Steve Edwards – Assessment and Reporting

	colin.williams@canterbury.ac.nz
chris.henderson@canterbury.ac.nz
kevin.hannah@canterbury.ac.nz
steve.edwards@canterbury.ac.nz 
	(03) 367-0790

(03) 367-0755

(03) 367-0751

(03) 367-0743



	Learning Media Limited
	Lyn Bareta - Literacy
Carolyn English - Literacy
	lyn.bareta@learningmedia.co.nz
carolyn.english@learningmedia.co.nz 
	(04) 472-5522 ext 8264

(04) 472-5522 ext 8311

	6. Otago/Southland 

University of Otago
	Ian Morrison
	ian.morrison@otago.ac.nz
	(03) 479-3800

	Learning Media Limited
	Lyn Bareta - Literacy
Carolyn English - Literacy
	lyn.bareta@learningmedia.co.nz
carolyn.english@learningmedia.co.nz 
	(04) 472-5522 ext 8264

(04) 472-5522 ext 8311


